2025-2026 Academic Calendar
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No School- Labor Day
No School - Faculty PD
No School- Parent
Conferences

First Day of School
Picture Day

Back to School Night

Fall Midterm Progress
Reports

No School - Columbus
Day/PD Day
Halloween Trunk -o-
Treat

Veterans Day
Speakers

No School - Veterans
Day/PD Day
Thanksgiving
Luncheon &

End of Fall Trimester
Faculty PD

26-28 Thanksgiving Break

14

19
22-31
29

Holiday Concert &
STEAM Showcase
Holiday Celebration
Holiday Break

PD Day

January 2026
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No School- New Year's
Day

No School - PD Day
Classes Resume
Winter Midterm
Progress Reports

No School - MLK Day/
PD Day

Valentine's Day
Celebration

No School- Presidents’
Day/PD Day

23-27 Winter Break

10

World Fair
End of Winter Trimester
PD Day

Field Day/Egg Hunt
Spring Midterm
Progress Reports

20-24 Spirit Week
27-30 Spring Break



7:30 am
8:15am
3:00 pm

5:30 pm

Schedule
School Opens
School Begins
School Ends/
Extended Day
Begins
School Closes

Break/ No
School

Mid/End
Term

No School-
Faculty
Professional
Day (PD)
PFA
Committee
Meeting

4-8

21

25

29

30

Teacher Appreciation
Week

Spring Recital & STEAM
Showcase

No School- Memorial
Day

Field Day/Last day of
Spring Term/School
Graduation Ceremony



	 

